

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2181

Page 1, line 8, after "and" insert "the clerk of court shall file a copy of the affidavit for renewal" and replace "in which" with "as requested by"

Page 1, line 9, remove "wishes to renew the judgment"

Page 1, line 11, after "and" insert "the clerk of court shall file a copy of the affidavit for renewal" and replace "in which" with "as requested by"

Page 1, line 12, remove "wishes to renew the judgment"

Renumber accordingly